$759,900 - 1554 Maas Court, Buckley

MLS® #2358325

$759,900

4 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 2,990 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

Buckley, Buckley, WA

Step inside and be greeted by an abundance
of natural light that illuminates the expansive
living spaces. The open layout seamlessly
connects the family, dining, and kitchen areas
for easy interaction and socializing. Kitchen
with grey cabinets, huge island, quartz
countertops, tile backsplash, and stainless
steel appliances. Luxury vinyl plank throughout
the main floor. Electric fireplace in the living
area. Upper loft has beautiful view of Mt.
Rainier. Fresh interior paint & carpet with A/C!
Large fully fenced and landscaped back yard
with covered patio. Close to Elk Ridge

Elementary.

Built in 2024

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

2358325

$759,900

$725,000

$242

4

3

2

2,990

0.14

2024

Residential

Single Family Residence
Northwest Contemporary




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1554 Maas Court

Area 111 - Buckley/South Prairie
Subdivision Buckley

City Buckley

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98321

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Loft, Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District White River
Elementary Elk Ridge Elem
Middle Glacier Middle Sch
High White River High

Additional Information

Days on Market 149

Cumulative Days on Market 149
Days on Website 165
HOA Fees $46



HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



